
LARGA - Tramo Descenso

21 Marzo 2026

IBERIKA TRAIL - GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA 2026

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA (17)

CATPto TIEMPOCLUBDor NOMBRE APELLIDOS         T inicio T finpºabs

1 0:12:24DLC TRAIL TEAM168 Coral VELILLA ABF 1:45:57 1:58:211

2 0:12:28TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM36 Raquel GARCIA IGLESIAS VAF 2:23:01 2:35:2912

3 0:13:49LAS CABRAS AZULES146 Paula HERNANDEZ GARCIA ABF 1:58:58 2:12:475

4 0:14:37INDEPENDIENTE125 Adela DIAZ ROMERA VBF 1:54:18 2:08:553

5 0:14:53CDE TODOVERTICAL164 Susana LAGUNA VAF 1:50:30 2:05:234

6 0:15:25LOCURAS TRAIL RUN UY141 Pilar FERNANDEZ DAMBORIARENA ABF 1:49:00 2:04:252

7 0:15:41LAS CABRAS AZULES148 Olena VRUBLEVSKA ABF 2:06:48 2:22:297

8 0:16:06INDEPENDIENTE107 Anuska MARIANO MARTIN VBF 2:21:27 2:37:3311

9 0:17:27INDIVIDUAL117 Noelia SEIBANE SIMON VAF 2:13:40 2:31:079

10 0:17:45LAS CABRAS AZULES154 Laura NAVARRO CARRASCO ABF 2:06:52 2:24:378

11 0:18:37GETAFE RUNNERS18 Maria CAMPO ALBERCA VAF 2:16:03 2:34:4010

12 0:19:08INDIVIDUAL95 Gema MARTIN ESTEVEZ VBF 2:01:08 2:20:166

13 0:24:34LAS CABRAS AZULES153 Lourdes OEO CHACON VAF 2:26:34 2:51:0815

14 0:24:38LAS CABRAS AZULES155 Monica ROMERO CORDOBA ABF 2:26:36 2:51:1414

15 0:29:15CLUB CORREDORES ALCOBENDAS24 Maria Del Pilar MONEDERO GONZALEZ VBF 2:22:33 2:51:4817

16 0:33:13LAS CABRAS AZULES145 Lucia LOPEZ RENILLA ABF 2:23:39 2:56:5216

17 n.pRSEA PEÑALARA122 Ana VILA SANCHEZ ABF 2:43:0013

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (133)

CATPto TIEMPOCLUBDor NOMBRE APELLIDOS         T inicio T finpºabs

1 0:10:22CDE TODOVERTICAL17 Daniel REDONDO ARROYO ABM 1:21:45 1:32:071

2 0:11:11INDIVIDUAL143 Francisco NERI ABM 1:40:30 1:51:4111

3 0:11:25INDIVIDUAL134 Stewart HUDSON VAM 1:32:17 1:43:424

4 0:11:31TIERRA TRAGAME166 Jaime OLIVARES PEREIRA VAM 1:34:49 1:46:205

5 0:11:37CDE TODOVERTICAL49 Ismael VALLEJO ALISON ABM 1:39:43 1:51:208

6 0:11:43INDEPENDIENTE142 Javier CANTERO CUESTA ABM 1:21:13 1:32:562

7 0:11:46CDE TODOVERTICAL158 Eduardo DIAZ CONTRERAS ABM 1:34:31 1:46:176

8 0:12:10CDE TODOVERTICAL163 Alejandro BERMUDEZ ABM 1:26:13 1:38:233

9 0:12:30INDIVIDUAL171 Carlos PIRIS VBM 2:09:10 2:21:4081

10 0:12:42CDE TODOVERTICAL126 Sergio PEREZ ESTEBAN VAM 1:38:00 1:50:427

11 0:12:44INDIVIDUAL34 Gonzalo HERRAIZ QUINTANA ABM 1:43:42 1:56:2614

12 0:12:57INDIVIDUAL62 Gustavo FAJARDO GIL ABM 1:40:22 1:53:1912

13 0:12:59AD PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA48 Miguel Angel GARCIA GOMEZ VAM 1:40:40 1:53:3913

14 0:13:04CANAL DE ISABEL II161 David MARTIN HERRANZ VAM 1:50:06 2:03:1025

15 0:13:12A.D. GRUPO MONTAÑA PEGASO160 Ivan DE LOS SANTOS CID VAM 1:40:10 1:53:2210

16 0:13:14ALKAYATA RIDERS115 Carlos Enrique GOMEZ MARTIN VBM 1:57:31 2:10:4530

17 0:13:15C.D. AQUEATACAMOS165 Isaac FERNANDEZ GALINDO VBM 1:39:55 1:53:109

18 0:13:15CDE TODOVERTICAL131 Daniel DELSO VAM 2:18:06 2:31:21116

19 0:13:26TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM39 Miguel Angel PORRAS MORENO VBM 1:45:42 1:59:0818

20 0:13:29MONTAÑISMO SAN AGUSTIN52 Ivan GARCIA GONZALEZ ABM 1:44:11 1:57:4015

21 0:13:33INDIVIDUAL85 Mikel CORTAZAR DE PRADO ABM 1:45:46 1:59:1917

22 0:13:45INDEPENDIENTE14 Reymon TORRES ABM 1:48:16 2:02:0128

23 0:13:45INDIVIDUAL2 Jose Manuel GUILLEN SAEZ VAM 1:57:01 2:10:4640

24 0:13:47DENDRO CT7 Daniel MORATILLA SALVADOR ABM 1:44:38 1:58:2519

25 0:13:48INDIVIDUAL96 Jorge NIETO GARCIA VAM 1:43:57 1:57:4520

26 0:14:08T-TRAIL T-CENTER35 Roberto FERNANDEZ LOLO VBM 1:52:31 2:06:3931

27 0:14:11INDIVIDUAL65 Vincent BLONDIN VAM 1:44:55 1:59:0621

28 0:14:11CAROLINO TRAIL77 Miguel Angel JIMENO PASCUAL VBM 2:07:32 2:21:4378

29 0:14:13INDIVIDUAL156 Miguel Angel ORALLO RODRIGUEZ VBM 1:49:20 2:03:3334

30 0:14:15GETAFE RUNNERS57 Raul LOPEZ MOLINERO VAM 2:02:32 2:16:4756

31 0:14:21INDEPENDIENTE40 Adrian FERNANDEZ ESTEBAN ABM 1:45:27 1:59:4816

32 0:14:21TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM51 Unai CALAHORRA ROMILLO VAM 1:48:33 2:02:5426

33 0:14:25ATRAVES13 Jorge QUIÑONERO PELLIN ABM 1:55:42 2:10:0738

34 0:14:30INDEPENDIENTE121 Ismael MELENDEZ AMAYA ABM 1:47:29 2:01:5924

35 0:14:31POYALES TRAIL RUNNING61 Cesar TORES GARCIA VBM 1:49:27 2:03:5827
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36 0:14:31CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR V111 Borja ALONSO GOMEZ VAM 1:58:20 2:12:5150

37 0:14:32T-TRAIL T-CENTER64 Maurice DUPONT VBM 1:54:40 2:09:1235

38 0:14:39LAS CABRAS AZULES129 Patrick BENESCHI VAM 1:56:55 2:11:3445

39 0:14:45TRIATLON POZUELO - LOS TIGRES75 Alejandro VAZQUEZ CABALLERO VAM 1:55:53 2:10:3833

40 0:14:45INDEPENDIENTE11 Pedro Manuel PORTA MARTINEZ VAM 1:58:04 2:12:4948

41 0:14:46INDIVIDUAL157 Mateusz LISIAK VAM 2:01:06 2:15:5259

42 0:14:47INDEPENDIENTE63 Miguel Angel SERRANO BEJARANO ABM 1:54:20 2:09:0736

43 0:14:50CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR V112 Juan PEREZ RUS VAM 1:58:32 2:13:2249

44 0:14:51INDEPENDIENTE159 Jose Ignacio DIAZ MARTIN VBM 1:55:03 2:09:5429

45 0:14:56INDIVIDUAL162 Juan LABARGA ABM 2:02:39 2:17:3565

46 0:14:59INDEPENDIENTE29 Jose ESPINOSA DE LUCAS VAM 2:13:31 2:28:3093

47 0:15:00C.D. ORIENTACION COLMENAR VIEJ118 Jesus OLIVER SAEZ VAM 1:56:53 2:11:5339

48 0:15:01A.D. GRUPO MONTAÑA PEGASO100 Julio CASTELLS ARNAL VBM 1:48:28 2:03:2923

49 0:15:04INDIVIDUAL32 Marc BALBASTRE CUENCA ABM 1:55:08 2:10:1241

50 0:15:08INDIVIDUAL20 Miguel VILLAR CARRIEDO ABM 1:56:07 2:11:1553

51 0:15:11LAS CABRAS AZULES128 Fernando RUIZ DE LEMA VBM 1:54:27 2:09:3855

52 0:15:19EL MURO116 Adrian ARGUEDAS SAN FELIPE VAM 1:50:02 2:05:2137

53 0:15:24CLUB ATLETISMO BAILEN169 Tomas AGUILAR MERINO ABM 2:00:25 2:15:4954

54 0:15:24INDIVIDUAL170 Jurgen SIEBING VAM 1:57:38 2:13:0268

55 0:15:24C.A. COLMENAR VIEJO8 Diego CASAL ALVAREZ VBM 2:07:52 2:23:1687

56 0:15:30CLUB RUNING HUMANES33 Jose Maria ALVAREZ URUEÑA VBM 1:46:26 2:01:5622

57 0:15:34INDIVIDUAL130 Xavi RIUS SALES VAM 1:56:28 2:12:0246

58 0:15:41CDE OHANA58 Bruno CASO CABALLERO VBM 2:11:28 2:27:0989

59 0:15:41INDIVIDUAL98 Ignacio BALET SALA VAM 2:27:27 2:43:08126

60 0:15:48INDIVIDUAL54 Fco Jose GARCIA PEINADO VCM 2:05:43 2:21:3177

61 0:16:03INDIVIDUAL56 Jorge BOLAÑOS GONZALEZ ABM 2:05:58 2:22:01101

62 0:16:05INDIVIDUAL101 Alessio ANGELI VAM 2:04:37 2:20:4282

63 0:16:08INDIVIDUAL87 Alfonso SANJUAN VAM 1:49:41 2:05:4932

64 0:16:09INDEPENDIENTE113 Juan Antonio GONZALEZ MOLINA VBM 2:02:25 2:18:3460

65 0:16:09INDEPENDIENTE110 Alberto FRANCO VAM 2:02:27 2:18:3661

66 0:16:17CORREDORES CHIFLADOS42 Alejandro RINCON CANO VBM 2:11:51 2:28:0899

67 0:16:19INDIVIDUAL45 Antonio ERASO SESMA VAM 2:01:04 2:17:2363

68 0:16:20INDIVIDUAL59 Jose Antonio CABALLERO PERNIA ABM 2:04:53 2:21:1375

69 0:16:29LOS CHIFLAOS47 Tim CLIFFORD VBM 1:58:15 2:14:4469

70 0:16:34INDEPENDIENTE104 Oscar MARAÑON SANCHEZ VBM 2:09:59 2:26:3385

71 0:16:34INDIVIDUAL132 Carlos Alfonso BISTUE ABAD VAM 2:08:57 2:25:3194

72 0:16:35INDIVIDUAL3 Ruben MIGUEL PERDIGUERO VBM 2:09:56 2:26:3186

73 0:16:37CDM ENCALAMBRADXOS76 Ignacio VARAS ISAC VBM 2:00:50 2:17:2758

74 0:16:37INDIVIDUAL152 Hugues GOBIN VAM 2:00:56 2:17:3366

75 0:16:40C.D. MONTAÑERA ZAMORANA22 Francisco MONTAÑO FERRERO VAM 1:57:20 2:14:0051

76 0:16:41INDIVIDUAL102 Fernando IBAÑEZ MERINO VAM 1:52:21 2:09:0242

77 0:16:41INDEPENDIENTE114 Pepe CANO DE TERAN ABM 1:59:20 2:16:0157

78 0:16:43INDIVIDUAL37 Francisco Jose MARTIN MOYA ABM 2:11:50 2:28:33107

79 0:16:46INDIVIDUAL139 Antoine GARY ABM 2:08:46 2:25:3272

80 0:16:52INDIVIDUAL140 Maxime DE MOS ABM 2:08:59 2:25:5184

81 0:17:03AT. POZUELO144 Andres GARCIA LOPEZ VBM 1:58:11 2:15:1476

82 0:17:05INDEPENDIENTE138 Miguel LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ VAM 2:07:55 2:25:0091

83 0:17:08ADA BOMBEROS DE MADRID151 Juan GONZALEZ PACHE VBM 2:02:48 2:19:5670

84 0:17:22INDEPENDIENTE127 Modesto RODENAS PEREZ VAM 2:13:50 2:31:1297

85 0:17:43INDIVIDUAL88 Serhiy LAN VBM 2:13:53 2:31:36109

86 0:17:52INDIVIDUAL99 Jose CHAPARRO SANTOS VBM 2:19:37 2:37:29120

87 0:17:57YAYOS KINKIS172 Angel Luis SANCHEZ GOMEZ VBM 2:00:45 2:18:4273

88 0:17:59LOS REBECOS DEL GUADARRAMA103 Angel Luis MORAN PRIETO VBM 1:58:51 2:16:5064

89 0:17:59INDIVIDUAL133 Quentin DE CRANE VAM 2:08:16 2:26:15100

90 0:18:01INDIVIDUAL86 Andres LOPEZ FERNANDEZ VAM 1:57:43 2:15:4447

91 0:18:02INDIVIDUAL46 Adrian VELE BORJA ABM 1:59:18 2:17:2071
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92 0:18:04INDIVIDUAL21 Juan Miguel VILLAR ESQUIBEL VCM 2:05:49 2:23:5380

93 0:18:07INDIVIDUAL80 Victor ESPLA COYA VAM 1:58:10 2:16:1762

94 0:18:11CDVA119 Miguel GONZALEZ ORDOÑO ABM 2:24:42 2:42:53127

95 0:18:28INDIVIDUAL91 Jose Maria LORENTE NAVARRO VAM 2:07:59 2:26:2792

96 0:18:31INDIVIDUAL93 Adrian FERNANDEZ LANZAS ABM 2:07:57 2:26:2867

97 0:18:32LAS CABRAS AZULES137 Miguel Angel RUIZ RUIZ VAM 1:54:25 2:12:5743

98 0:18:33GETAFE RUNNERS23 Andres Miguel MUELA RANGIL VBM 2:16:05 2:34:38111

99 0:18:37INDIVIDUAL67 Miguel FERNANDEZ SANZ ABM 1:50:22 2:08:5944

100 0:18:38MT3 MADRID TRAIL50 Jose Luis LUMBRERAS VBM 2:07:08 2:25:4690

101 0:18:41INDEPENDIENTE149 Kleber Gabriel ARGUELLO NEGRETE ABM 2:28:14 2:46:55130

102 0:18:52INDIVIDUAL105 Abraham MARINA MARTIN VBM 2:00:03 2:18:5574

103 0:19:03INDIVIDUAL74 Alberto BRUNHÖFER GARCIA VAM 2:07:16 2:26:19103

104 0:19:16INDIVIDUAL68 Jorge MIGUEL PASQUIN ABM 2:15:31 2:34:47118

105 0:19:20FUTIN VILLACONEJOS73 Fernando DIAZ FERNANDEZ ABM 2:09:35 2:28:55112

106 0:19:22INDEPENDIENTE44 Luis PICAPORTE LOPEZ VCM 2:07:42 2:27:04104

107 0:19:22ESCUELA DE RUNNING CEM135 Rafael LOPEZ HIDALGO VAM 2:06:39 2:26:01105

108 0:19:23FUTIN VILLACONEJOS81 Jose Luis LUJAN JIMENEZ VAM 2:09:31 2:28:54113

109 0:19:25LAS CABRAS AZULES136 Enrique MORAN VEDIA VCM 2:09:03 2:28:28102

110 0:19:26INDIVIDUAL60 Iñaki QUINTANA GARCIA -MILLA ABM 2:11:37 2:31:0396

111 0:19:27INDIVIDUAL97 Pedro BARROS VAM 2:15:06 2:34:33121

112 0:19:29INDIVIDUAL31 David MILLET VBM 2:11:36 2:31:0595

113 0:19:35CAPIS RUNNING TEAM109 Daniel DANIEL CASTILLO VAM 2:15:53 2:35:28114

114 0:19:46AHCC69 Eduardo PLAZA PEREZ VCM 1:57:44 2:17:3052

115 0:19:51INDIVIDUAL92 Adolfo DE ANTA LLORENTE VAM 2:07:50 2:27:41106

116 0:19:53AT. ARROYOMOLINOS41 Andres EXPOSITO GARCIA VBM 2:11:34 2:31:27115

117 0:19:59INDIVIDUAL89 David MENDEZ BLAZQUEZ VBM 2:14:37 2:34:36110

118 0:20:16INDIVIDUAL19 Eloy POZUELO VERDASCO VBM 2:00:10 2:20:2683

119 0:20:16INDIVIDUAL94 Jose Manuel ALJARO TIRADO VAM 2:18:33 2:38:49117

120 0:20:26INDEPENDIENTE25 Samuel MARTIN TORDESILLAS VAM 2:10:11 2:30:37108

121 0:20:39INDIVIDUAL167 Borja HERNANDEZ ABM 2:01:15 2:21:5488

122 0:20:56FIND YOUR EVEREST TEAM38 Miguel DE DIEGO VOS VAM 2:04:43 2:25:3979

123 0:20:58LAS CABRAS AZULES150 Pedro PARREÑO RODRIGUEZ VCM 2:24:16 2:45:14129

124 0:21:07INDIVIDUAL6 Cristobal BURGUET ZAMIT ABM 2:13:28 2:34:3598

125 0:21:12CLAN RUNNING55 Sebastian GARCIA MIRAMON VBM 2:22:15 2:43:27122

126 0:21:58ANGELO'S FANS16 Miguel Angel OÑATE GUTIERREZ ABM 2:25:15 2:47:13132

127 0:24:07INDIVIDUAL120 Juan Antonio JIMENEZ FIGUEROA VBM 2:19:40 2:43:47119

128 0:24:38CLUB MARATHON ARANJUEZ106 Lucio Emanuel SOLDO BRUNELLA VBM 2:24:26 2:49:04128

129 0:24:48CLUB MARATHON ARANJUEZ84 Francisco Javier FELIPE LOPEZ VCM 2:24:14 2:49:02123

130 0:26:48CLUB MARATHON ARANJUEZ82 Francisco SEGURA SANZ VBM 2:22:12 2:49:00125

131 0:28:38CLUB MARATHON ARANJUEZ83 Pablo RUBIO AZAÑA VCM 2:20:19 2:48:57124

132 0:29:20CLUB CORREDORES ALCOBENDAS27 Francisco Jose GARCIA-CONSUEGRA 
SERRANO

VBM 2:22:27 2:51:47133

133 n.pCAROLINO TRAIL53 Francisco Jesus SIGUERO IGLESIAS VCM131
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